LF78-TD-001
TeleDelta 7/8 Inch Leaky Feeder Cable
7/8 Inch 50 Ω Leaky Feeder for Underground, In-building and Mobile
Communications
Mechanical Specifications
Environment: Underground and Above Ground Applications
Temperature Range (Operational): -20 ~ +70 °C
Conductor (Inner) 9.00mm +/- 0.2mm Diameter

500Mhz 72.0
*Higher Frequency results available on request (up to 2700Mhz)
Cont.
© 2012 TeleDelta. All rights reserved. All specifications are subject to change. See www.teledelta.com for the most current information.
LF78-TD-001
TeleDelta 7/8 Inch Leaky Feeder Cable
7/8 Inch 50 Ω Leaky Feeder for Underground, In-building and Mobile
Communications
Roll Lengths
Custom Lengths available as required - standard drum lengths 300m, 500m, Black (standard) blue / yellow
Ordering:  Ordering No.   Approx. Shipping Weight
500M  LF78-TD-01-500    260kgs
1000M LF78-TD-01-1000-1-500  490kgs
Connectors and Installation Items
Connectors:
TD-716-M: 716 DIN Male Connector for L778-TD-001 Cable
TD-716-F: 716 DIN Female Connector for LF78-TD-001 Cable
Hangers and Clamps
TD-RAC-78-10: 7/8 Inch Radiating Cable Clamp (10pcs)
TD-RAP-78-10: 7/8 Inch Handing Radiating Cable Clamp (10pcs)
TD-DRA-78-50MM: 50mm Radiating Clamp Stand-odd (10pcs)
TD-DRA-78-80MM: ` 80mm Radiating Clamp Stand-odd (10pcs)
© 2012 TeleDelta. All rights reserved. All specifications are subject to change. See www.teledelta.com for the most current information.